

---

## PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 86223118

---

Data publicarii	22.08.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 703,78 RON - 703,78 RON

---

Descriere: 1. ELECTROD IMPAMANTARE 1.5M - 3 BUC X 42.02 LEI = 126.05 LEI ; 2. PLATBANDA ZINCATA 25X4 0.8KG/M - 16 KG X 10.50 LEI = 168.07 LEI ; 3. SIG. AUT. SCHNEIDER 1P+N 16A - 4 BUC X 20.17 LEI = 80.67 LEI ; 4. SIG. AUT. SCHNEIDER 1P+N 20A - 4 BUC X 19.33 LEI = 77.31 LEI; 5. CORP STRADAL LED 50W LR ELV - 1 BUC X 117.65 LEI = 117.65 LEI ; 6. BRAT PERETE 20 CM - 1 BUC X 21.85 LEI = 21.85 LEI ; 7. TUB NEON PH 18W POLAR - 6 BUC X 7.56 LEI = 45.38 LEI ; 8. TUB NEON PH 36W POLAR - 6 BUC X 7.98 LEI = 47.90 LEI ; 9. DIBLU 10X100 WURTH - 10 BUC X 1.47 LEI = 14.71 LEI ; 10. HOLZSURUB 6X120 CS - 10 BUC X 0.42 LEI = 4.20 LEI ;

---